
Winter Work Party Programme 2025-2026 
MAGDALEN HILL DOWN 
6th October Monday  
13th October Monday  
20th October Monday  
27th October Monday  
3rd November Monday  
10th November Monday  
17th November Monday  
24th November Monday  
1st December Monday  
8th December Monday Finishing with Christmas drinks 

at the Golden Lion 
   
YEW HILL   
9th October Thursday  
23rd October Thursday  
13th November Thursday  
27th November Thursday  
11th December Thursday  
15th January Thursday  
12th February Thursday  
   
BENTLEY STATION MEADOW 
1st October Wednesday  
5th November Wednesday  
3rd December Wednesday  
7th January Wednesday  
4th March Wednesday  

 


